CHUM
Cross-Hole
Ultrasonic
Monitor
Advanced, Friendly, Robust
Product Data Sheet
CHUM
The CHUM (Cross Hole Ultrasonic Monitor)

— 3 —
Take a deeper look
CHUM - Ordering information
 Part
number
Description Comments
 CH100 CHUM Main unit and charger (Not sold separately)
CH200/
nnn
Dual purpose single transceiver
with 50m, 100m or custom
length reel
E.g. CH200/050
CH410 Depth Encoder
Depth meter wheel that connects with CH350/
CH360 to CH100
CH350 Depth cable (I)  A cable connecting a single CH410 to CH100 for
CSL
CH360 Depth cable (Y)
A cable connecting two CH410 to CH100 for to-
mography and CSL
CH510 CHUM car charger/power sup-
ply
Not included in packages
CH500 CHUM 3DT software  3 Dimensional Tomography software enabling vis-
ual analysis of test results
CH601 Extra warranty Yearly extended warranty beyond the
provided 3 years
 CH001 Complete CHUM 50m package  CHUM main unit (CH100)
2 X Transceivers with 50m reels (CH200/050)
CHUM software
3DT viewer software
2 X Depth meters (CH410)
2 X Depth cables for CSL and tomography
(CH350,CH360)
On-line Training
3 years Limited Warranty
Note - Computer is not included
CH001+
CH002
Complete CHUM 100m pack-
age
Same as CH001 but with 2 X CH200/100 instead of
2 X CH200/050
CH001+
CH003
Complete CHUM 150m pack-
age
Same as CH001 but with 2 X CH200/150 instead of
2 X CH200/500
— 4 —
P
a
rt